
Teacher    Email Courses Track Weekly Check-In Access Link Meeting ID Password

Cindy Hanna cynthia_hanna@chino.k12.ca.us PE 10-12 A Thursdays 1:00pm-2:00pm
https://zoom.us/j/99703802016?pwd=dXZqdkdrOTNVYmZrSz

RCbjFFY3lydz09
997 0380 2016 8S8VD4

Heather Lord heather_lord@chino.k12.ca.us Englist 9 CP/H, English 10 CP/H, Health A Mondays 1:00pm-2:00pm

https://chino-k12-ca-

us.zoom.us/j/3494966720?pwd=WkRjYkJhb0RkQXpsdndLN

2ZTODZsZz09

Janie Mathis janie_mathis@chino.k12.ca.us

Chem in the Earth Systems, Chem in the 

Earth Systems H, Chem, Chem H, Phys, 

Phys H, AP Environmental Science

B Tuesdays 1:00pm-2:00pm meet.google.com/nwt-qwkg-vno

Jazzeyla Castillo jazzeyla_castillo@chino.k12.ca.us

Int Math 3, Int Math 3 H, 

Trig/PreCalculus, Trig/Precalculus H, AP 

Calculus AB, AP Calculus BC

B Thursdays 12:00pm-1:00pm
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77976348996?pwd=k3kyJbdHpA7

CNV-_JTfw3yHAmtMCNF.1 
779 7634 8996 iz3A71

Kelly Larned kelly_larned@chino.k12.ca.us Health A Tuesdays 10:00am-11:00am
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5682971822?pwd=SmdvM1IvYW

NNSkx6cWtEcnB1aVF6UT09 
568 297 1822 6nGxjK

Leeanne Blanchard leeanne_blanchard@chino.k12.ca.us PE 9, PE 10-12 A Tuesdays 9:00am-10:00am
https://zoom.us/j/92812435010?pwd=NlJOUDUxMEZkYWVw

NjZ2SW5zSXRUdz09
928 1243 5010 bu3np2

Lilia Franco lilia_franco@chino.k12.ca.us Spanish 1, Spanish 3 B Tuesdays 1:00pm-2:00pm
https://zoom.us/j/6259035710?pwd=VlRKdUxkZ3U1UFZPbn

N2SzlRdHB6Zz09 
625 903 5710 C5WXhY

Marcela Stremiz marcela_stremiz@chino.k12.ca.us
Spanish 2, AP Computer Science 

Principles, AP Statistics
B Wednesdays 10:00am-11:00am https://chino-k12-ca-us.zoom.us/j/82912045582

Mary Hancock mary_hancock@chino.k12.ca.us AP US Histotry, AP Human Geography B Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm
https://zoom.us/j/4247146146?pwd=aDNLa3VOWHVMeHpZN

zlaZjd4V0xsQT09 
424 714 6146 gu7aCc

Robert Morey robert_morey@chino.k12.ca.us

Economics CP, Economics H, US 

Government CP, World History CP, 

World History H, US History CP

A Tuesdays 10:00am-11:00am
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81808679163?pwd=OW0rUXlYdG

pwV3ZCS1hCckx6VENrdz09 

Sadaf Albano sadaf_albano@chino.k12.ca.us AP US History, AP European History B Wednesdays 11:00am-12:00pm

https://chino-k12-ca-

us.zoom.us/j/82525571579?pwd=VEpSTTRBdzR4Y2ZmT0ZR

a1RtQk9mdz09 

825 2557 1579 962965

Sarah Sy PE 10-12 A https://chino-k12-ca-us.zoom.us/j/81506760223 

Sherry Hall sherry_hall@chino.k12.ca.us Health A Tuesdays 12:00pm-1:00pm

https://chino-k12-ca-

us.zoom.us/j/87289304003?pwd=bm96TFBiNFJ3aWdxSVVP

RzIzQm1odz09

872 8930 4003 677059

Tarah Massey tarah_massey@chino.k12.ca.us
Alg 1, Alg 2, Alg 2H, Geometry, Int Math 

1, Int Mat 2, Int Math 2H
A Wednesdays 2:00pm-3:00pm

https://zoom.us/j/95428968389?pwd=ZUZIQkpIM0wreW5XSz

VybE16NDd3dz09 
954 2896 8389 caY6W0

Teressa Moore teressa_moore@chino.k12.ca.us
Eng 11, Eng 12, ERWC, AP Eng 11, AP 

Eng 12, AP Psychology
B Mondays 10:00am-11:00am

 https://chino-k12-ca-

us.zoom.us/j/83861288750?pwd=eE9lMEpHY2ViMTFwd2p1b

kZiWHc3QT09

 838 6128 8750 515263

Todd Hancock todd_hancock@chino.k12.ca.us AP Economics, AP US Government B Tuesdays 1:00pm-2:00pm

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%

3A%2F%2Fmeet.google.com%2Fhpj-kbhh-

fqw&amp;data=05%7C01%7Csangeeta_morar%40chino.k12.

ca.us%7C54f5906bfed24416d25408da4b1833d8%7C3776f2d

a0b9a47abbffaaf60c3c4418c%7C1%7C0%7C6379048645607

80097%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAw

MDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D

%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&amp;sdata=4cledmOo%2B10bylUN

qyo2%2F2AFF6hujXBPgKN3QTfNPCI%3D&amp;reserved=0


